
S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

1 001 MUHAMMAD SHABBIR ICGC 5,766,878 7

2 002 AHMAD BAIG RPG 3,198,893 5 2

3 004 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD LGG 1,728,239 8

4 003 MUHAMMAD MUNIR RGC 1,586,731 8

5 009 MUHAMMAD MINHAJ MAQSOOD WARAICH RGC 1,419,298 8

6 007 WAHEED BALOCH KGC 1,328,787 8

7 005 MATLOOB AHMED LGG 1,278,404 7 1

8 011 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ AIRMEN 1,179,384 7

9 006 MUHAMMAD ALAM LGG 1,168,895 7

10 008 MUHAMMAD NAEEM PGC 1,072,835 6 1

11 014 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KGC 1,001,582 7

12 023 MUDASSIR IQBAL KGC 945,479 8

13 067 REHMAT ULLAH DHA 930,094 8

14 010 TALLAT IJAZ GYM 928,204 7

15 015 MUHAMMAD NAZIR RGC 808,640 8

16 033 MUHAMMAD SAQIB LGG 794,280 8

17 032 DILSHAD ALI KGC 794,230 6 1

18 043 MUHAMMAD AMIR KGC 718,338 7 1

19 083 AKBER MEHROZ GYM 703,581 7

20 022 TALIB HUSSAIN ICGC 701,575 7 1

21 046 MUHAMMAD AZAM QGC 690,443 6 1

22 016 ABDUL ZAHOOR MTG 664,716 8

23 018 ASHIQ HUSSAIN MTG 655,050 6

24 021 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD AIRMEN 636,763 7 1

25 077 JAFAL HUSSAIN PTV GYM 635,486 8

26 012 SHAHID JAVED KHAN GYM 595,126 6 1

27 065 WAQAR UL HASSAN RGC 590,018 5 2

28 013 HAMZA TAIMUR AMIN RGCC 553,387 3 3 1

29 050 ASAD KHAN PAFI 546,297 6 1

30 086 AASHER MASSIH GYM 544,267 6 1

31 034 KASHIF MASIH LGG 523,185 6

32 017 KHALID KHAN PGC 519,334 6 1 1

33 078 MUHAMMAD ZIARAF RGC 507,462 7

34 055 KAMRAN SHAFIQ GYM 492,378 7

35 089 M KHALID RGCC 491,976 7

PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

36 020 USMAN ALI LGG 487,049 5 2

37 024 ANSAR MEHMOOD MGG 462,942 5 2

38 030 GHAZANFAR MEHMOOD GCG 446,271 6 1

39 019 TAIMOOR KHAN PGC 429,087 5 2

40 035 M NAQAS MGGC 390,651 4 2

41 040 UMER FAROOQ LGG 387,549 5 2

42 061 ZAHIR SHAH PGC 379,883 5 2 1

43 070 AADIL JEHANGIR GYM 360,933 5 2

44 095 MUHAMMAD REHMAN RPG 350,790 4 3

45 093 AFSAR ALI KGC 331,850 3 2 1

46 079 YASIR RASHEED MGG 322,562 4 1

47 053 SULEMAN AKHTAR GYM 321,072 3 3

48 122 MUHAMMAD SHARIF KGC 320,693 3 2 1

49 057 BILAL KHAN IBEX 319,150 4 2

50 039 AAMIR KHAN PGC 309,205 3 2 1

51 054 MUHAMMAD AFZAL OKA 308,977 4 2

52 096 NABEEL KHAN AIRMEN 271,980 2 3 1

53 058 SYED BILAL HUSSAIN SHAH MGG 266,270 2 4

54 037 MOAZZAM SIDDIQUE DHA 252,297 3 2 1

55 097 MUHAMMAD ASIF DRG 249,641 2 3 1

56 147 MISAL KHAN DHA 249,569 3 2 1

57 114 ATIQ UR REHMAN ABASSI KGC 248,628 3 1 1

58 025 SYED RAZA ALI RIZVI RGCC 211,940 3 3

59 047 REHAN HAIDER ABBASI ICGC 210,870 2 3 1

60 098 SUNNY MASIH GYM 204,675 3

61 082 ZULFIQAR ALI DHA 202,860 3

62 036 ZUBAIR HUSSAIN PAFI 202,258 3 1 1

63 044 MUHAMMAD QASIM DHA 194,853 2 3 1

64 026 ARIF ALI PTV GYM 189,476 3

65 092 ZAIN UR REHMAN LGG 175,092 3 2 1

66 056 ZOHAIB ASIF DHA 165,082 2

67 104 HAROON LGG 160,153 2 3

68 066 ARSHAD RASHEED KGC 158,505 2 1

69 038 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ICGC 157,202 2 1

70 064 MUHAMMAD IMRAN DRG 150,701 2



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

71 107 MUHAMMAD SAEED LGG 150,075 2

72 111 DANISH PAFI 146,075 3

73 072 SHAHID PARVAIZ QGC 145,347 2 2 1

74 126 WARIS ALI DRG 140,065 3

75 142 ABID RANA KGC 138,867 2 2 1

76 029 WISAL KHAN PGC 138,191 2 1

77 135 MUHAMMAD INSAF RGCC 135,908 2 1

78 134 MUHAMMAD NASEER DRG 132,499 2

79 103 UMAIR SALEEM GCG 130,811 2 4

80 076 ASIF ALI (J) GYM 130,051 2 3

81 031 AMJAD YOUSAF RGC 128,065 2 1

82 051 SHAHBAZ MASIH KGC 124,920 1 1

83 117 MUHAMMAD ROHAIL GYM 107,944 2

84 110 EJAZ KHAN PGC 107,813 1 1

85 028 SAJJAD KHAN ICGC 106,155 1 3 1

86 049 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL RGC 101,861 1

87 048 MUHAMMAD SAFDAR GWA 100,215 1 1

88 156 SAJID KHAN KGC 99,315 1 3 1

89 042 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN GYM 99,270 1 1

90 041 ASIF SHAFI LGG 95,807 2

91 027 MUHAMMAD KHURSHID ICGC 95,393 1 1

92 115 ROFIN SHAMIM KGC 95,349 2 1

93 074 MUHAMMAD ARIF PGC 89,778 2 1

94 045 SHAHZAD ALI LGG 86,074 2 1

95 116 AKHTAR ALI KGC 83,588 2

96 052 SHAKIR KHOKHAR  DHA 74,771 2 1

97 090 MUHAMMAD SAFDAR LGG 53,162 1 1

98 060 NASIR MASIH LGG 48,037 1 1

99 144 IMRAN ALI KHAN DHA 45,469 1 1

100 123 NADEEM KHAN DHA 45,468 1 1

101 075 AHMED SAEED KGC 42,300 1 1

102 112 JALIL KGC 42,150 1 1

103 059 MUHAMMAD HASHMAT DHA 29,636 1 1

104 125 SHAHID HANIF GYM 29,636 1 1

105 143 MUHAMMAD QADEEM  RGCC 29,584 1 1



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

106 154 MUHAMMAD ABID KGC 29,531 1 1

107 128 FAIZAN ALI LGG 29,504 1 1

108 062 RIZWAN JAVED MGG 0 1

109 063 TOQEER KIYANI MGG 0 1

110 068 KAMRAN TAJ RGC 0 1

111 069 MUHAMMAD ABID (M) KGC 0 1

112 071 NASIR MEHMOOD S ICGC 0 1

113 073 MUHAMMAD ASIF IBEX 0 1

114 080 TAHIR BASHEER LGG 0 1

115 081 HASEEB UR REHMAN ICGC 0 1

116 084 AZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH MGG 0 1

117 085 ROBIN MASIH GYM 0 1 1

118 087 AKASH LGG 0 1

119 088 AMANAT ALI GYM 0 1

120 091 HAMZA SHEIKH ICGC 0 1 1

121 094 EMAN MASIH PAFS 0 1

122 099 RAHEEL IKRAM GWA 0 1

123 100 MUHAMMAD IMRAN (GULBAZ) ICGC 0 1

124 101 NOMAN HUSSAIN SHAH ICGC 0 1

125 102 MUHAMMAD BILAL ATD 0 1

126 105 ROMAN KHAN PGC 0 1

127 106 RAJA MUDASSAR HUSSAIN MGG 0 1

128 108 MEHRAN PERVEZ KGC 0 1

129 109 ALI ASGHAR ICGC 0 1

130 113 SHAKIR ALI KGC 0 1

131 118 MUHAMMAD SHABAN MGG 0 1

132 119 FAIZAN ALI RGC 0 1

133 120 MALIK GHAFFAR ICGC 0 1

134 121 AZMAT KHAN PGC 0 1

135 124 ADNAN KHAN PGC 0 1

136 127 ZEESHAN KHAN PGC 0 1

137 129 NADEEM AHMED ICGC 0 1

138 130 AZHAR MASOOD KHAN ICGC 0 1

139 131 AZHAR MEHMOOD RGC 0 1

140 132 NOSHER KHAN PGC 0 1



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

141 133 ASHFAQ AHMED RGCC 0 1

142 136 ADIL KHAN QGC 0 1

143 137 MANZOOR AHMED ABBASI ICGC 0 1

144 138 GHULAM QADIR GYM 0 1

145 139 SHAKEEL FAYYAZ ICGC 0 1

146 140 MALIK SHAHBAZ ALI GYM 0 1

147 141 SHARAFAT ALI PGC 0 1

148 145 WAJID ALI LGG 0

149 146 MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN PGC 0 1

150 148 ALI RAZA RANA RPG 0 1

151 149 HAROON RASHID PGC 0 1

152 150 ALI EJAZ LGG 0 1

153 151 JUNAID BHATTI ICGC 0 1

154 152 INAMULLAH KGC 0 1

155 153 IRFAN KHAN PGC 0 1

156 155 JUNAID KHAN PGC 0 1

157 157 MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ DHA 0 1

158 158 MUHAMMAD WAKEED ICGC 0 1

159 159 SHER MUHAMMAD PGC 0 1

160 160 SHAWAN PERVAIZ GYM 0 1

TOTAL: 49,959,628



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

1 201 MUHAMMAD TARIQ ICGC 1,258,124 8

2 204 NISAR HUSSAIN PAFI 1,034,078 7

3 202 MUHAMMAD AKRAM GYM 705,621 8

4 206 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR ICGC 524,925 8

5 203 TAHIR NASEEM GYM 469,482 7

6 207 IRFAN MEHMOOD RGC 407,539 7

7 212 RAJA IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN RGC 399,658 5 1

8 216 JAVED INAYAT KGC 398,455 6 1

9 210 ZULFIQAR ALI MTG 378,921 7

10 211 ABDUL JABBAR GCG 340,793 7

11 217 ABDUL HAMEED ICGC 295,972 5

12 209 CHAUDHRY IFTIKHAR AHMAD GYM 290,202 7

13 225 COL RUSTAM ALI CHATTHA LGG 270,454 6

14 213 NASEER KHAN PGC 265,090 6

15 230 PERVEZ AKHTAR ICGC 251,109 7

16 223 MUHAMMAD JAVED GYM 236,953 5

17 232 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE FSD 231,125 6

18 221 MAQBOOL AHMED LGG 229,923 6

19 227 MANZOOR AHMAD GYM 228,523 7

20 218 KHALID MEHMOOD PAEC 220,847 5

21 214 GHANI KHAN KGC 215,320 5

22 205 CHAUDHRY ASGHAR ALI GYM 177,992 5

23 208 S/LT TARIQ MEHMOOD (RETD) MGG 177,672 5

24 220 GHAFFAR AHMAD RGC 159,152 4

25 215 RAJA ARSHAD MEHMOOD ICGC 151,232 4

26 243 AURANGZEB KHAN KGC 145,268 4

27 224 EJAZ HUSSAIN PAFI 143,318 3 1

28 222 KARAM HUSSAIN PAFI 136,801 3 1

29 238 MEHMOOD HUSSAIN KIYANI ICGC 131,093 4

30 233 MUHAMMAD IQBAL GYM 122,849 4

31 231 NAWAB KHAN PGC 70,928 2 1

32 239 AMIN UR REHMAN GYM 23,976 2

33 228 ABDUL QADIR SONA 18,071 1 1

34 219 ASAD KHAN MDN 0 1

35 226 NADEEM ABASS IBEX 0 1

SENIOR PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

SENIOR PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

36 229 ZULFIQAR MASIH GYM 0 1

37 234 ASAD MEHMOOD RGC 0 1

38 235 SULTAN PERVEZ RGC 0 1

39 236 NAVEED AHMED (S) ICGC 0 1

40 237 ABDUL HAMEED MTG 0 1

41 240 MALIK MUHAMMAD ILYAS GYM 0 1

42 241 NOOR KHAN PGC 0 1

43 242 ARSHAD MEHMOOD RGC 0 1

44 244 ABDUL WAHEED KGC 0 1

45 245 CHINAR GUL PGC 0 1

TOTAL: 10,111,461



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

1 301 ASHASS AMJAD AIRMEN 344,748 8

2 309 REHAN BABAR LGG 325,701 6

3 306 JAWAD AHMAD PGC 292,598 7

4 307 MUSA KHAN PGC 283,414 6

5 312 MUHAMMAD SAHIL PGC 272,126 6

6 310 UMAR SHAHZAD KHR 254,518 7

7 304 SHAHBAZ ALI LGG 234,876 7

8 305 MUHAMMAD RASHID BAIG LGG 218,300 6

9 303 ABID IQBAL GYM 213,950 6

10 311 KOH NOOR SHAHID PAFS 202,038 6

11 308 SAHIL SHAH DHA 172,546 4

12 302 SYED ALI NOSHAIRWAN NAQVI LGG 157,053 4 1

13 313 MUHAMMAD KASHAAN DHA 121,618 5

14 316 WASEEM KHAN PGC 106,062 3

15 314 NABEEL MUKHEEL AIRMEN 98,574 3 1

16 317 AFZAAL LGG 33,053 2

17 322 MUHAMMAD MANAN DHA 19,733 1 1

18 319 MUHAMMAD REHAN SHABBIR DHA 18,795 1 1

19 328 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ALI OKA 11,450 1 1

20 315 ALI SHER KGC 0 1

21 318 MUHAMMAD ASLAM RANA LGG 0 1

22 320 ATTA UR REHMAN PGC 0 1

23 321 AHMED ALI REHMAN GYM 0 1

24 323 GHULAM ALI KGC 0 1

25 324 MUHAMMAD WAQAS IBEX 0 1

26 325 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN IBEX 0 1

27 326 AFROZ PERVAIZ AIRMEN 0 1

28 327 UMER MEHMOOD DHA 0 1

29 329 ABDUL MOIZ ABBASI MGG 0 1

30 330 JAMSHED ABBAS KGC 0 1

JUNIOR PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

TOTAL: 3,381,150



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

1 077 JAFAL HUSSAIN PTV GYM 211,395 1

2 121 AZMAT KHAN PGC 135,630 1

3 054 MUHAMMAD AFZAL OKA 68,775 1

4 146 MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN PGC 52,793 1

5 079 YASIR RASHEED MGG 52,792 1

6 055 KAMRAN SHAFIQ GYM 43,530 1

7 065 WAQAR UL HASSAN RGC 43,530 1

8 074 MUHAMMAD ARIF PGC 43,530 1

9 097 MUHAMMAD ASIF DRG 43,530 1

10 046 MUHAMMAD AZAM QGC 33,698 1

11 083 AKBER MEHROZ GYM 33,697 1

12 061 ZAHIR SHAH PGC 29,985 1

13 103 UMAIR SALEEM GCG 29,985 1

14 060 NASIR MASIH LGG 27,237 1

15 058 SYED BILAL HUSSAIN SHAH MGG 27,236 1

16 072 SHAHID PARVAIZ QGC 27,236 1

17 125 SHAHID HANIF GYM 27,236 1

18 081 HASEEB UR REHMAN ICGC 22,875 1

19 102 MUHAMMAD BILAL ATD 22,875 1

20 134 MUHAMMAD NASEER DRG 22,875 1

21 143 MUHAMMAD QADEEM  RGCC 22,875 1

22 049 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL RGC 20,651 1

23 067 REHMAT ULLAH DHA 20,651 1

24 073 MUHAMMAD ASIF IBEX 20,651 1

25 078 MUHAMMAD ZIARAF RGC 20,651 1

26 137 MANZOOR AHMED ABBASI ICGC 20,651 1

27 050 ASAD KHAN PAFI 20,650 1

28 107 MUHAMMAD SAEED LGG 20,650 1

29 127 ZEESHAN KHAN PGC 20,340 1

30 063 TOQEER KIYANI MGG 20,055 1

31 095 MUHAMMAD REHMAN RPG 20,055 1

32 111 DANISH PAFI 20,055 1

33 124 ADNAN KHAN PGC 20,055 1

34 071 NASIR MEHMOOD S ICGC 19,823 1

35 110 EJAZ KHAN PGC 19,823 1

JT PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

JT PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

36 062 RIZWAN JAVED MGG 19,822 1

37 129 NADEEM AHMED ICGC 19,822 1

38 136 ADIL KHAN QGC 19,822 1

39 106 RAJA MUDASSAR HUSSAIN MGG 18,810 1

40 104 HAROON LGG 18,788 1

41 092 ZAIN UR REHMAN LGG 18,787 1

42 139 SHAKEEL FAYYAZ ICGC 18,765 1

43 068 KAMRAN TAJ RGC 18,743 1

44 145 WAJID ALI LGG 18,742 1

45 047 REHAN HAIDER ABBASI GCG 0

46 048 MUHAMMAD SAFDAR GWA 0

47 051 SHAHBAZ MASIH KGC 0

48 052 SHAKIR KHOKHAR  DHA 0

49 053 SULEMAN AKHTAR GYM 0

50 056 ZOHAIB ASIF DHA 0

51 057 BILAL KHAN IBEX 0

52 059 MUHAMMAD HASHMAT DHA 0

53 064 MUHAMMAD IMRAN DRG 0

54 066 ARSHAD RASHEED KGC 0

55 069 MUHAMMAD ABID (M) RGCC 0

56 070 AADIL JEHANGIR GYM 0

57 075 AHMED SAEED KGC 0

58 076 ASIF ALI (J) GYM 0

59 080 TAHIR BASHEER LGG 0

60 082 ZULFIQAR ALI DHA 0

61 084 AZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH MGG 0

62 085 ROBIN MASIH GYM 0

63 086 AASHER MASSIH GYM 0

64 087 AKASH LGG 0

65 088 AMANAT ALI GYM 0

66 089 M KHALID RGCC 0

67 090 MUHAMMAD SAFDAR LGG 0

68 091 HAMZA SHEIKH ICGC 0

69 093 AFSAR ALI KGC 0

70 094 EMAN MASIH PAFS 0



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

JT PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

71 096 NABEEL KHAN AIRMEN 0

72 098 SUNNY MASIH GYM 0

73 099 RAHEEL IKRAM GWA 0

74 100 MUHAMMAD IMRAN (GULBAZ) ICGC 0

75 101 NOMAN HUSSAIN SHAH ICGC 0

76 105 ROMAN KHAN PGC 0

77 108 MEHRAN PERVEZ KGC 0

78 109 ALI ASGHAR ICGC 0

79 112 JALIL KGC 0

80 113 SHAKIR ALI KGC 0

81 114 ATIQ UR REHMAN ABASSI KGC 0

82 115 ROFIN SHAMIM KGC 0

83 116 AKHTAR ALI KGC 0

84 117 MUHAMMAD ROHAIL GYM 0

85 118 MUHAMMAD SHABAN MGG 0

86 119 AFZAL AHMAD RGC 0

87 120 MALIK GHAFFAR ICGC 0

88 122 MUHAMMAD SHARIF KGC 0

89 123 NADEEM KHAN DHA 0

90 126 WARIS ALI DRG 0

91 128 FAIZAN ALI LGG 0

92 130 AZHAR MASOOD KHAN ICGC 0

93 131 AZHAR MEHMOOD RGC 0

94 132 NOSHER KHAN PGC 0

95 133 ASHFAQ AHMED RGCC 0

96 135 MUHAMMAD INSAF RGCC 0

97 138 GHULAM QADIR GYM 0

98 140 MALIK SHAHBAZ ALI GYM 0

99 141 SHARAFAT ALI PGC 0

100 142 ABID RANA KGC 0

101 144 IMRAN ALI KHAN DHA 0

102 147 MISAL KHAN DHA 0

103 148 ALI RAZA RANA RPG 0

104 149 HAROON RASHID PGC 0

105 150 ALI EJAZ LGG 0



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

JT PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

106 151 JUNAID BHATTI ICGC 0

107 152 INAMULLAH KGC 0

108 153 IRFAN KHAN PGC 0

109 154 MUHAMMAD ABID RGCC 0

110 155 JUNAID KHAN PGC 0

111 156 SAJID KHAN KGC 0

112 157 MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ DHA 0

113 158 MUHAMMAD WAKEED ICGC 0

114 159 SHER MUHAMMAD PGC 0

115 160 SHAWAN PERVAIZ GYM 0

116 301 MUHAMMAD ASHASS AIRMEN 0

117 302 SYED ALI NOSHAIRWAN NAQVI LGG 0

118 303 ABID IQBAL GYM 0

119 304 SHAHBAZ ALI LGG 0

120 305 MUHAMMAD RASHID BAIG LGG 0

121 306 JAWAD AHMAD PGC 0

122 307 MUSA KHAN PGC 0

123 308 SAHIL SHAH DHA 0

124 309 REHAN BABAR LGG 0

125 310 UMAR SHAHZAD KHR 0

126 311 KOH NOOR SHAHID PAFS 0

127 312 MUHAMMAD SAHIL PGC 0

128 313 MUHAMMAD KASHAAN DHA 0

129 314 NABEEL MUKHEEL AIRMEN 0

130 315 ALI SHER KGC 0

131 316 WASEEM KHAN PGC 0

132 317 AFZAAL LGG 0

133 318 MUHAMMAD ASLAM RANA LGG 0

134 319 MUHAMMAD REHAN SHABBIR DHA 0

135 320 ATTA UR REHMAN PGC 0

136 321 AHMED ALI REHMAN GYM 0

137 322 MUHAMMAD MANAN DHA 0

138 323 GHULAM ALI KGC 0

139 324 MUHAMMAD WAQAS IBEX 0

140 325 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN IBEX 0



S # C # NAME CLUB EARNING MATCH MC DNP D/Q WD

JT PROFESSIONALS' ORDER OF MERIT

WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

141 326 AFROZ PERVAIZ AIRMEN 0

142 327 UMER MEHMOOD DHA 0

143 328 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ALI OKA 0

144 329 ABDUL MOIZ ABBASI MGG 0

145 330 JAMSHED ABBAS KGC 0

TOTAL: 1,500,000



National Amateur Golf Championship is mandatory.  Maximum HC 4.4 

Score Rounds Average INTL VISITS

1 1 QASIM ALI KHAN GYM 1 34 Y, 1 M, 10 D 5-Dec-1989 1194 16 74.63 3

2 32 SAAD HABIB MALIK RGC 1 17 Y, 3 M, 29 D 17-Sep-2006 1355 18 75.28 4

3 4 SALMAN JEHANGIR GYM 1 33 Y, 3 M, 18 D 28-Sep-1990 1431 19 75.32 5

4 10 NOUMAN ILYAS LGG 4 24 Y, 2 M, 28 D 18-Oct-1999 1439 19 75.74 1

5 2 OMAR KHALID DHA 0 19 Y, 6 M, 17 D 29-Jun-2004 1677 22 76.23 3

6 218 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB GYM 3 23 Y, 7 M, 7 D 8-Jun-2000 1300 17 76.47 - Ranked 41/2023

7 5 SYED SAIM SHAZLI KGC 2 27 Y, 5 M, 4 D 11-Aug-1996 2076 27 76.89 3

8 150 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN GYM 4 24 Y, 3 M, 6 D 9-Oct-1999 1697 22 77.14 1

9 11 ARSLAN SHIKOH KHAN KGC 3 39 Y, 8 M, 0 D 15-May-1984 1698 22 77.18 1

10 16 DAMIL ATTAULLAH DRG 3 21 Y, 0 M, 14 D 1-Jan-2003 1258 16 78.63 7

11 46 NOUMAN ASGHAR OKA 4 31 Y, 2 M, 17 D 29-Oct-1992 2141 27 79.30 2

12 7 OSAMA NADEEM PGA 4 23 Y, 7 M, 28 D 18-May-2000 1352 17 79.53 1 Again Ranked 50/2023

13 286 INAM UL HAQ MALIK RGC 4 35 Y, 11 M, 15 D 31-Jan-1988 1755 22 79.77 - Ranked 44/2023

14 31 BRIG OMER EJAZ RGC 4 55 Y, 9 M, 0 D 15-Apr-1968 1928 24 80.33 1

15 98 OMAR INTESAR DHA 2 20 Y, 4 M, 15 D 31-Aug-2003 1459 18 81.06 -

AMATEUR (MEN) RANKING
WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

S.No ID Name Club HC Age Date of Birth Remarks

CRITERIA:

Min 15 Rds of PGF Ranking Championships (List available on web)

Total



National Amateur Golf Championship is mandatory.  Maximum HC 4.4 

Score Rounds Average INTL VISITS

1 1 PARKHA IJAZ DRG 0 22 Y, 2 M, 27 D 18-Oct-2001 1529 20 76.45 8

2 2 HUMNA AMJAD AIRMEN 0 19 Y, 10 M, 9 D 5-Mar-2004 2791 36 77.53 8

3 3 RIMSHA IJAZ DRG 1 23 Y, 6 M, 15 D 30-Jun-2000 1341 17 78.88 6

4 6 DR AANIA FAROOQ SYED KGC 3 24 Y, 5 M, 14 D 31-Jul-1999 2390 30 79.67 4

5 4 DANIYA SYED AIRMEN 2 19 Y, 8 M, 24 D 21-Apr-2004 1919 24 79.96 2

6 7 ABIHA HANIM SYED DHA 4 18 Y, 6 M, 11 D 3-Jul-2005 1142 14 81.57 1

Date of Birth
Total

Remarks

AMATEUR (LADIES) RANKING
WEEK 50-2023 (11 DEC - 17 DEC 2023)

CRITERIA:

Min 15 Rds of PGF Ranking Championships (List available on web)

S.No ID Name Club HC Age


